85Catalogue and price list 2025 | ACB+
MODULE 2
Morin Original system coupler M2
for machines from 3.5t to 5.5t
Couplers available on pages 18 to 30
BRAND MACHINES BUCKET
RANGE
TINE

coupler 5163582. More information on page 43.
Classic mechanical couplers 55 kg Classic hydraulic couplers 61 kg
M
OD
UL
E 2
M
OD
UL
E 2
86 Find us at acbplus.com Backhoes | Range 22
Toothless bucket
PART NUMBER WIDTH (mm) ISO CAPACITY (l) BUCKET WEIGHT (kg)* TOTAL WEIGHT (kg) PRICE EXCL. VAT (€) ITEM CODE
R22-300 300 58 64 168 - 5020575
R22-350 350 69 69 193 - 5019232
R22-400 400 82 77 225 - 5016821
R22-450 450 95 83 254 - 5019493
R22-500 500 108 88 282 - 5016818
R22-550 550 125 95 320 - 5101041
R22-600 600 136 100 345 - 5034238
R22-650 650 153 110 385 - 5101042
R22-700 700 166 111 410 - 5059620
R22-750 750 180 116 440 - 5071844
R22-800 800 184 132 463 - 5016820
R22-850 850 201 151 513 - 5101043
R22-900 900 210 144 522 - 5016819
(*) Weight variation of +/- 2 % depending on equipment | Total weight = (ISO capacity in l x Density 1.8) + Bucket weight in kg
Profile P1NBACKHOE
RANGE 22
Morin Original system coupler M2

E 2
90 Find us at acbplus.com Backhoes | Range 23
BACKHOE
RANGE 23
Morin Original system coupler M2
for machines from 3.5t to 5.5t
Couplers available on pages 18 to 30
Specially designed for construction and reno-
vation work, BACKHOE BUCKETS will satisfy
your needs, whether you are working in a loose
environment or a much more challenging one.
They can be reinforced to withstand extreme
conditions. So please don't hesitate to ask.
Toothless bucket
PART NUMBER WIDTH (mm) ISO CAPACITY (l) BUCKET WEIGHT (kg)* TOTAL WEIGHT (kg) PRICE EXCL. VAT (€) ITEM CODE
R23-300 300 68 67 189 - 5016549
R23-350 350 84 72 223 - 5044945
R23-400 400 100 80 260 - 5017618
R23-450 450 116 85 294 - 5040565
R23-500 500 126 92 319 - 5016550
R23-550 550 148 98 364 - 5101045
R23-600 600 164 103 398 - 5016533
R23-650 650 181 108 434 - 5078067
R23-700 700 197 115 470 - 5063884
R23-750 750 214 121 506 - 5044946
R23-800 800 218 134 526 - 5056479
R23-850 850 233 141 560 - 5024290
R23-900 900 264 147 622 - 5036092
R23-1000 1000 297 159 694 - 5044947
(*) Weight variation of +/- 2 % depending on equipment | Total weight = (ISO capacity in l x Density 1.8) + Bucket weight in kg
Profile P1N
M
OD

VAT (€)
ITEM
CODE
PRICE EXCL.
VAT (€)
NUMBER
OF TEETH
ITEM
CODE
PRICE EXCL.
VAT (€)
NUMBER
OF TEETH
ITEM
CODE
2GL-2-260 260 29 55 107 - 5003833 - 5057083 - 2 5035202 - 2 5039350
2GL-2-300 300 34 60 121 - 5003934 - 5119193 - 2 5121354 - 2 5133811
Profile 3
PART
NUMBER
WIDTH

OF TEETH
ITEM
CODE
PRICE EXCL.
VAT (€)
NUMBER
OF TEETH
ITEM
CODE
PRICE EXCL.
VAT (€)
NUMBER
OF TEETH
ITEM
CODE
2GL-3-200 200 28 74 124 - 5002795 - 2 T29 - 2 5063731 - 2 5058904
2GL-3-250 250 33 80 139 - 5007326 - 2 5072473 - 2 FK1TLR - 2 MG5L
TOOTHLESS
TOOTHLESS
FEURST FK1TLR
FEURST FK1TLR

CODE
PRICE
EXCL. VAT
(€)
NUMBER
OF TEETH
ITEM
CODE
PRICE
EXCL. VAT
(€)
NUMBER
OF TEETH
ITEM
CODE
2GL-4-260 260 46 66 149 - 5001849 - 5015505 - 3 V17TYL - 2 5087178
2GL-4-300 300 51 71 163 - 5001850 - 5060185 - 3 5076982 - 3 MG8L
TOOTHLESS
Thickness 20 mm
Profile 5
PART
NUMBER
WIDTH
(mm)
ISO
CAPACITY
(l)
BUCKET
WEIGHT (kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT (kg)
PRICE
EXCL. VAT
(€)
ITEM
CODE
2GL-5-200 200 51 91 183 - 5017289
2GL-5-250 250 68 94 216 - 5034674
Profile 3
PART
NUMBER
WIDTH

EXCL.
VAT (€)
ITEM
CODE
BUCKET
WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE
EXCL.
VAT (€)
ITEM
CODE
CM2-1000-P3 1,000 167 108 409 - 5004934 138 439 - RBCB
CM2-1200-P3 1,200 202 123 487 - 5003578 157 521 - 5025336
CM2-1300-P3 1,300 220 130 526 - 5006283 139 535 - 5138992
CM2-1400-P3 1,400 238 138 566 - 5001852 178 606 - 5013467
CM2-1500-P3 1,500 255 145 604 - 5003994 188 647 - 5020650
CM2-1600-P3 1,600 270 152 638 - 5017169 200 686 - 5127121
Profile P1
PART
NUMBER
WIDTH

EXCL.
VAT (€)
ITEM
CODE
BUCKET
WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE
EXCL.
VAT (€)
ITEM
CODE
CM2-1000-P1 1,000 140 100 352 - 5001391 131 383 - 5088949
CM2-1200-P1 1,200 171 114 422 - 5001392 150 458 - 5010230
CM2-1300-P1 1,300 186 121 456 - 5001393 159 494 - 5072177
CM2-1400-P1 1,400 200 128 488 - 5001394 169 529 - 5013047
CM2-1500-P1 1,500 216 135 524 - 5001395 179 568 - 5020394
CM2-1600-P1 1,600 230 141 555 - 5001396 188 602 - 5053523
M
OD
UL
E 2